
Name Company Phone Email

Collin Brock Bloc Design (704) 231-1911 cbrock@bloc-nc.com
David Klausman Bloc Design (803) 513-4734 dklausman@bloc-nc.com
Charles Brown Capstohe (704) 567-0709 cbrown@capstohecivilgroup.com
Dave Lutz CES Group (704) 489-1500 dlutz@ces-group.net
Marion Sandlin CESI (704) 634-1409 marionsandline@cesilds.com
Aubrey Springer Clark Patterson Lee (704) 331-9131 aspringer@clarkpatterson.com
Kevin Mcomber Clark Patterson Lee (800) 274-9000 kmcomber@clarkpatterson.com
Auggie Wong Community Design Grp (803) 448-5815 acwong@comporium.net
James Covington Covington-Waller & Assoc. (336) 632-0011 james.covington@covington-waller.com
Dana Patrick Davenport (336) 744-1636 dpatrick@davenportworld.com
Skip Notte Dewberry/Kimley Horn (704) 625-5088 snotte@dewberry.com
Jim Beck DRMP (704) 332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com
John Townsend DTC (704) 200-2864 jtownsend@davenportworld.com
Chris Johnson Gannett Fleming (704) 375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com
William Wentzien Gannett Fleming (704) 375-2438 wwentzien@gfnet.com
Jason Dorn Gavel & Dorn Eng. (704) 819-1900 jason@gdepllc.com
Brandon Plunkett John R. McAdams (704) 527-0800 plunkett@johnrmcadams.com
Ben Taylor Kimley-Horn & Assoc. (704) 319-5694 ben.taylor@kimley-horn.com
Donna McCheskey LAI Eng (770) 423-0807 donnap@laiengineering.com
Matt Langston Landworks (704) 841-1604 mlangston@landworkspa.com
Steve Wilson Landworks (704) 841-1604 swilson@landworkspa.com
Charles Cook Little (704) 561-7419 ccook2@littleonline.com
Don Bryson M/A/B (919) 264-6047 donbryson@mabtrans.com
Kenny Draffon McKim & Creed (704) 975-2835 kdraffon@mckimcreed.com
Allison Merriman Merriman L.A. (704) 560-3783 allison.merriman@earthlink.net
Mike Dozzi Mulkey (704) 566-4360 mdozzi@mulkeyinc.com
Megan McLaughlin PSI (704) 598-2234 megan.mclaughlin@psiusa.com
Rick Finnen PSI (704) 598-2234 richard.finnen@psiusa.com
Jacob Carpenter Ramey Kemp & Assoc. (704) 579-4260 jcarpenter@rameykemp.com
Ramey Kemp Ramey Kemp & Assoc. (704) 579-4260 rkemp@rameykemp.com
Jim Beers RK&K (919) 878-9560 jbeers@krr.com
Chris L Baker SEPI (813) 404-0925 cbaker@sepiengineering.com
Michael Case SEPI (704) 714-4890 mcase@sepiengineering.com
Bob Cash Stantec (704) 329-0900 bob.cash@stantec.com
Blair Wegner Stewart Eng. (704) 909-3540 bwegner@stewart-eng.com
Jamey Baysinger Stewart Eng. (704) 334-7925 jbaysinger@stewart-eng.com
Heather Oakley STV (704) 372-1885 heather.oakley@stvinc.com
Jennifer Farino STV (704) 372-1885 jennifer.farino@stvinc.com
Scott Saunders Terracon (704) 509-1779 sasaunders@terracon.com
Mickey Geiser URS (704) 716-0724 mickey.geiser@urs.com
Andrew Martin USI (704) 342-3007 martina@usi-eng.com
Nick Asaro Vaughn & Melton (704) 357-0488 nvasaro@vaughnmelton.com
Kenn Bullock Woolpert (704) 526-3026 kenn.bullock@woolpert.com
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